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Pl tno Name Time

Pionirke-ri  (14)

1 72 Robin Nikolić 15:54 1(64) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda 1:52 2:22 3:16 4:17 5:05 7:00 8:47 9:35 11:59 13:58 15:21 15:44 15:54

#2 1,500 km 1:52 0:30 0:54 1:01 0:48 1:55 1:47 0:48 2:24 1:59 1:23 0:23 0:10
2 76 Srđan Popović 15:59 1(59) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo 0:57 1:34 2:21 3:35 4:06 5:51 8:58 9:47 11:34 13:41 15:29 15:45 15:59
#6 1,700 km 0:57 0:37 0:47 1:14 0:31 1:45 3:07 0:49 1:47 2:07 1:48 0:16 0:14

2 73 Petar Andžić 15:59 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
1 Pobeda 0:54 1:38 3:30 3:59 6:10 7:38 9:31 10:02 12:11 13:50 15:20 15:47 15:59

#3 1,600 km 0:54 0:44 1:52 0:29 2:11 1:28 1:53 0:31 2:09 1:39 1:30 0:27 0:12
4 77 Ana Šimunović 16:01 1(59) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish

1 Stražilovo 0:58 1:42 2:31 3:42 6:12 7:36 9:32 10:04 12:06 13:46 15:18 0.00 16:01
#7 1,500 km 0:58 0:44 0:49 1:11 2:30 1:24 1:56 0:32 2:02 1:40 1:32 0:43

5 77 David Husag 17:20 1(64) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
2 Stražilovo 4:08 4:37 6:47 7:16 7:49 10:39 11:39 12:24 0.00 14:56 16:46 17:06 17:20

#8 1,800 km 4:08 0:29 2:10 0:29 0:33 2:50 1:00 0:45 2:32 1:50 0:20 0:14
*60 *63

13:15 16:25

6 73 Ana Andžić 17:48 1(64) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda 2:43 3:15 4:27 5:34 6:11 8:26 9:39 10:45 0.00 15:24 17:21 17:38 17:48

#4 1,700 km 2:43 0:32 1:12 1:07 0:37 2:15 1:13 1:06 4:39 1:57 0:17 0:10
*63

16:43

7 76 Mirjana Popović 17:51 1(64) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
2 Stražilovo 2:36 3:21 5:34 6:22 7:53 9:14 10:57 12:03 13:05 14:55 16:36 17:38 17:51

#5 1,600 km 2:36 0:45 2:13 0:48 1:31 1:21 1:43 1:06 1:02 1:50 1:41 1:02 0:13
8 72 Ivana Marković 20:55 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish

1 Pobeda 0:49 1:36 3:28 4:06 6:08 7:35 9:02 9:55 0.00 16:30 20:29 20:45 20:55
#1 1,800 km 0:49 0:47 1:52 0:38 2:02 1:27 1:27 0:53 6:35 3:59 0:16 0:10

9 75 Anđelina Veljović 28:25 1(59) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
2 Magic Map 2:04 3:08 7:24 8:29 11:50 13:46 16:50 18:02 0.00 23:07 27:51 28:12 28:25

#6 1,700 km 2:04 1:04 4:16 1:05 3:21 1:56 3:04 1:12 5:05 4:44 0:21 0:13
10 78 Miljana Marković 30:54 1(59) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish

2 Jasenica 2:02 3:11 6:01 7:35 10:39 13:31 24:16 25:03 26:29 28:22 30:14 30:42 30:54
#7 1,500 km 2:02 1:09 2:50 1:34 3:04 2:52 10:45 0:47 1:26 1:53 1:52 0:28 0:12

11 75 Emilija Veljović 31:45 1(64) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
1 Magic Map 9:14 10:05 12:21 14:07 17:14 18:40 20:56 21:51 23:54 25:57 31:03 31:34 31:45

#5 1,600 km 9:14 0:51 2:16 1:46 3:07 1:26 2:16 0:55 2:03 2:03 5:06 0:31 0:11
12 78 Marko Marković 31:50 1(64) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish

1 Jasenica 8:52 9:56 12:18 14:13 16:03 18:42 20:12 21:28 0.00 27:56 31:22 31:39 31:50
#8 1,800 km 8:52 1:04 2:22 1:55 1:50 2:39 1:30 1:16 6:28 3:26 0:17 0:11

13 79 Emilija Marinković 44:23 1(64) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(50) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
1 Jasenica 9:21 10:38 18:36 23:51 25:50 27:58 29:51 30:40 35:07 37:33 43:40 44:07 44:23

#9 1,500 km 9:21 1:17 7:58 5:15 1:59 2:08 1:53 0:49 4:27 2:26 6:07 0:27 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

Pionirke-ri  (14) (cont.)

1 72 Robin Nikolić 15:54 1(64) 2(58) 3(71) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(56) 8(70) 9(60) 10(62) 11(63) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda 1:52 2:22 3:16 4:17 5:05 7:00 8:47 9:35 11:59 13:58 15:21 15:44 15:54

#2 1,500 km 1:52 0:30 0:54 1:01 0:48 1:55 1:47 0:48 2:24 1:59 1:23 0:23 0:10

79 Nevena Nikolić mp 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(32) 5(53) 6(78) 7(65) 8(70) 9(72) 10(62) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
2 Jasenica 12:34 25:51 31:20 32:13 ----- 48:35 50:28 52:20 0.00 58:58 1:01:47 1:02:21 1:02:38

#10 1,800 km 12:34 13:17 5:29 0:53 16:22 1:53 1:52 6:38 2:49 0:34 0:17

Seniorke-ri  (61)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

2 44 Miloš Bilić 16:03 1(64) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
3 Pobeda 0:43 1:30 2:19 3:11 4:10 4:38 5:04 5:39 7:08 7:47 8:37 9:30 9:58 11:03

#3 3,100 km 0:43 0:47 0:49 0:52 0:59 0:28 0:26 0:35 1:29 0:39 0:50 0:53 0:28 1:05
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
12:09 12:47 13:22 14:07 15:01 15:31 15:56 16:03
1:06 0:38 0:35 0:45 0:54 0:30 0:25 0:07

3 55 Marko Radovanov 18:36 1(64) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
1 Magic Map 0:50 1:48 2:44 3:39 4:58 5:30 6:04 7:05 8:08 9:11 10:08 11:13 11:45 12:54

#3 3,100 km 0:50 0:58 0:56 0:55 1:19 0:32 0:34 1:01 1:03 1:03 0:57 1:05 0:32 1:09
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
14:10 14:49 15:28 16:33 17:20 17:54 18:26 18:36
1:16 0:39 0:39 1:05 0:47 0:34 0:32 0:10

4 44 Nikola Bilić 18:54 1(60) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
1 Pobeda 0:40 1:41 2:51 3:22 4:09 4:46 6:20 7:30 8:34 9:17 9:47 11:08 11:41 13:00

#1 3,300 km 0:40 1:01 1:10 0:31 0:47 0:37 1:34 1:10 1:04 0:43 0:30 1:21 0:33 1:19
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
14:09 14:57 15:23 16:29 17:40 18:28 18:46 18:54
1:09 0:48 0:26 1:06 1:11 0:48 0:18 0:08

5 45 Stefan Bilić 19:28 1(60) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
3 Pobeda 0:41 1:53 2:53 3:40 4:24 5:00 5:15 7:20 8:31 9:28 9:56 11:11 11:47 13:23

#6 3,300 km 0:41 1:12 1:00 0:47 0:44 0:36 0:15 2:05 1:11 0:57 0:28 1:15 0:36 1:36
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish *65
14:32 15:33 15:56 16:56 18:11 18:51 19:16 19:28 15:17
1:09 1:01 0:23 1:00 1:15 0:40 0:25 0:12

6 53 Đorđe Arizanović 20:59 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
1 Kopaonik 0:33 1:37 2:38 3:35 4:26 5:04 6:28 7:28 8:35 9:23 9:59 11:43 12:20 14:06

#9 3,200 km 0:33 1:04 1:01 0:57 0:51 0:38 1:24 1:00 1:07 0:48 0:36 1:44 0:37 1:46
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
14:58 15:47 16:33 17:46 19:14 20:34 20:50 20:59
0:52 0:49 0:46 1:13 1:28 1:20 0:16 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniorke-ri  (61) (cont.)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

7 52 Slobodan Radova 21:04 1(59) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
1 Magic Map 0:41 1:46 3:07 4:04 5:34 6:09 6:28 8:02 9:10 10:04 11:08 12:13 12:47 14:19

#17 3,100 km 0:41 1:05 1:21 0:57 1:30 0:35 0:19 1:34 1:08 0:54 1:04 1:05 0:34 1:32
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
15:40 16:29 17:26 18:36 19:31 20:26 20:53 21:04
1:21 0:49 0:57 1:10 0:55 0:55 0:27 0:11

8 52 Slobodan Veljović 21:35 1(64) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Magic Map 0:57 1:58 3:00 4:06 5:04 5:44 6:59 7:58 9:06 10:11 10:48 12:21 12:55 14:45

#11 3,200 km 0:57 1:01 1:02 1:06 0:58 0:40 1:15 0:59 1:08 1:05 0:37 1:33 0:34 1:50
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
15:38 16:23 17:22 18:31 19:54 21:03 21:23 21:35
0:53 0:45 0:59 1:09 1:23 1:09 0:20 0:12

9 45 Slobodan Ivković 21:37 1(64) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
1 Pobeda 1:29 2:14 3:37 4:13 5:16 6:33 7:26 8:23 9:19 10:07 11:13 12:51 13:21 14:57

#4 3,400 km 1:29 0:45 1:23 0:36 1:03 1:17 0:53 0:57 0:56 0:48 1:06 1:38 0:30 1:36
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
15:44 16:31 17:22 0.00 20:12 21:11 21:27 21:37
0:47 0:47 0:51 2:50 0:59 0:16 0:10

10 46 Dejan Nikolić 21:59 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Pobeda 1:15 2:31 3:34 4:37 5:36 6:34 7:35 8:53 10:29 11:19 12:02 13:44 14:20 15:54

#9 3,200 km 1:15 1:16 1:03 1:03 0:59 0:58 1:01 1:18 1:36 0:50 0:43 1:42 0:36 1:34
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
16:45 17:28 18:07 19:07 20:25 21:33 21:50 21:59
0:51 0:43 0:39 1:00 1:18 1:08 0:17 0:09

11 46 Marko Grujić 22:44 1(60) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
1 Pobeda 1:51 2:55 4:08 5:34 7:03 7:33 8:00 9:18 10:24 11:13 12:14 13:17 13:50 15:14

#7 3,200 km 1:51 1:04 1:13 1:26 1:29 0:30 0:27 1:18 1:06 0:49 1:01 1:03 0:33 1:24
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
16:20 17:25 19:07 20:25 21:17 22:10 22:34 22:44
1:06 1:05 1:42 1:18 0:52 0:53 0:24 0:10

12 54 Slađana Perać 23:14 1(60) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
2 DIF 0:54 2:12 3:28 4:39 5:44 6:26 7:25 8:33 9:50 10:42 11:18 13:03 13:36 15:41

#21 3,300 km 0:54 1:18 1:16 1:11 1:05 0:42 0:59 1:08 1:17 0:52 0:36 1:45 0:33 2:05
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
16:43 17:27 18:11 19:27 21:04 22:50 23:05 23:14
1:02 0:44 0:44 1:16 1:37 1:46 0:15 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniorke-ri  (61) (cont.)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

13 54 Miloš Jakšić 23:43 1(59) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
3 DIF 0:51 1:56 3:15 3:55 5:31 6:16 7:29 9:09 10:39 11:33 12:42 13:55 14:35 16:18

#22 3,100 km 0:51 1:05 1:19 0:40 1:36 0:45 1:13 1:40 1:30 0:54 1:09 1:13 0:40 1:43
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish *100
17:45 18:43 19:47 21:17 22:17 23:10 23:33 23:43 23:33
1:27 0:58 1:04 1:30 1:00 0:53 0:23 0:10

14 45 Olga Stanojević 23:49 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
2 Pobeda 0:42 1:50 3:07 4:22 6:47 7:24 8:00 8:54 10:24 11:26 12:36 13:56 14:35 16:13

#5 3,100 km 0:42 1:08 1:17 1:15 2:25 0:37 0:36 0:54 1:30 1:02 1:10 1:20 0:39 1:38
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
17:35 18:26 19:12 20:45 21:41 22:58 23:35 23:49
1:22 0:51 0:46 1:33 0:56 1:17 0:37 0:14

15 53 Petar Bojović 25:49 1(64) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
2 Kopaonik 0:56 2:02 3:45 4:46 6:25 7:08 7:30 9:11 10:44 12:05 13:21 14:46 15:30 17:08

#19 3,100 km 0:56 1:06 1:43 1:01 1:39 0:43 0:22 1:41 1:33 1:21 1:16 1:25 0:44 1:38
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
18:53 20:22 21:33 23:12 24:16 25:13 25:38 25:49
1:45 1:29 1:11 1:39 1:04 0:57 0:25 0:11

16 54 Dragan Mladenovi 27:41 1(64) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
1 DIF 1:57 3:23 5:02 6:05 7:15 8:59 9:36 10:22 12:06 13:13 14:26 15:33 18:25 19:55

#20 3,300 km 1:57 1:26 1:39 1:03 1:10 1:44 0:37 0:46 1:44 1:07 1:13 1:07 2:52 1:30
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
21:29 22:33 23:00 0.00 26:05 26:57 27:32 27:41
1:34 1:04 0:27 3:05 0:52 0:35 0:09

17 60 Željko Vraneš 28:44 1(64) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
3 Novi Sad 1:06 2:08 3:52 4:34 6:54 7:36 8:25 10:20 12:11 13:59 15:21 16:55 17:54 20:41

#28 3,100 km 1:06 1:02 1:44 0:42 2:20 0:42 0:49 1:55 1:51 1:48 1:22 1:34 0:59 2:47
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
22:06 23:26 24:36 25:56 27:03 28:13 28:34 28:44
1:25 1:20 1:10 1:20 1:07 1:10 0:21 0:10

18 52 Dragana Dokmano 29:17 1(60) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
2 Magic Map 0:52 2:13 3:47 4:32 5:45 7:22 10:20 11:10 15:31 16:55 18:05 19:31 20:08 21:52

#18 3,400 km 0:52 1:21 1:34 0:45 1:13 1:37 2:58 0:50 4:21 1:24 1:10 1:26 0:37 1:44
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
23:23 24:27 24:55 0.00 27:52 28:32 29:09 29:17
1:31 1:04 0:28 2:57 0:40 0:37 0:08
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniorke-ri  (61) (cont.)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

19 46 Lenka Ćirić 29:45 1(64) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
2 Pobeda 1:07 2:40 4:28 5:14 6:37 8:32 9:15 10:22 11:59 13:24 15:08 16:57 17:44 19:25

#8 3,300 km 1:07 1:33 1:48 0:46 1:23 1:55 0:43 1:07 1:37 1:25 1:44 1:49 0:47 1:41
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish *65
21:22 22:48 23:28 0.00 28:01 28:54 29:33 29:45 22:22
1:57 1:26 0:40 4:33 0:53 0:39 0:12

20 57 Marko Marjanović 29:48 1(64) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
3 Kopaonik 1:34 3:04 4:26 5:55 7:17 8:06 10:18 12:02 14:25 15:42 16:29 18:16 19:00 21:14

#25 3,200 km 1:34 1:30 1:22 1:29 1:22 0:49 2:12 1:44 2:23 1:17 0:47 1:47 0:44 2:14
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
22:53 24:22 24:59 26:30 28:17 29:14 29:39 29:48
1:39 1:29 0:37 1:31 1:47 0:57 0:25 0:09

21 44 Milica Bilić 30:05 1(59) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
2 Pobeda 0:53 2:03 3:49 4:55 6:08 7:43 9:57 11:21 13:03 14:26 15:40 17:07 17:51 19:45

#2 3,400 km 0:53 1:10 1:46 1:06 1:13 1:35 2:14 1:24 1:42 1:23 1:14 1:27 0:44 1:54
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
20:46 23:14 24:19 0.00 28:16 29:36 29:54 30:05
1:01 2:28 1:05 3:57 1:20 0:18 0:11

22 49 Miljan Mimić 30:07 1(60) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
1 Pobeda 1:13 3:18 5:06 6:37 8:42 9:25 10:25 11:40 13:17 14:32 15:58 17:33 18:23 20:36

#13 3,100 km 1:13 2:05 1:48 1:31 2:05 0:43 1:00 1:15 1:37 1:15 1:26 1:35 0:50 2:13
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
22:45 23:47 24:46 27:02 28:07 28:59 29:52 30:07
2:09 1:02 0:59 2:16 1:05 0:52 0:53 0:15

23 47 Jovana Grozdanić 30:08 1(60) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(53)
2 Pobeda 1:22 2:54 4:49 5:56 8:08 8:57 10:03 11:58 13:50 15:00 16:42 18:19 19:00 21:05

#7 3,200 km 1:22 1:32 1:55 1:07 2:12 0:49 1:06 1:55 1:52 1:10 1:42 1:37 0:41 2:05
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(100) Finish
23:12 24:21 25:54 27:22 28:35 29:40 29:58 30:08
2:07 1:09 1:33 1:28 1:13 1:05 0:18 0:10

23 57 Katarina Cevtkovi 30:08 1(60) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
2 Kopaonik 1:00 2:55 4:52 6:21 9:27 10:19 11:14 12:35 14:08 15:21 16:58 18:42 19:33 21:06

#13 3,100 km 1:00 1:55 1:57 1:29 3:06 0:52 0:55 1:21 1:33 1:13 1:37 1:44 0:51 1:33
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
23:12 24:21 25:08 26:45 28:01 29:19 29:59 30:08
2:06 1:09 0:47 1:37 1:16 1:18 0:40 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniorke-ri  (61) (cont.)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

25 47 Aleksa Banković 31:02 1(64) 2(71) 3(49) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
3 Pobeda 1:08 2:15 4:19 4:59 6:20 8:01 9:03 10:13 11:54 13:17 15:16 17:37 18:33 21:32

#8 3,300 km 1:08 1:07 2:04 0:40 1:21 1:41 1:02 1:10 1:41 1:23 1:59 2:21 0:56 2:59
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
23:29 24:57 25:34 0.00 29:20 30:13 30:53 31:02
1:57 1:28 0:37 3:46 0:53 0:40 0:09

25 56 Radovan Marković 31:02 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
3 Jasenica 0:57 2:30 4:11 5:42 8:41 9:37 10:24 11:44 13:15 14:40 16:15 17:45 18:37 20:47

#5 3,100 km 0:57 1:33 1:41 1:31 2:59 0:56 0:47 1:20 1:31 1:25 1:35 1:30 0:52 2:10
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
22:52 23:57 24:49 26:17 27:46 30:01 30:49 31:02
2:05 1:05 0:52 1:28 1:29 2:15 0:48 0:13

27 48 Dimirije Andžić 31:27 1(59) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
1 Pobeda 0:50 2:50 4:43 6:07 7:22 9:26 10:20 11:23 13:09 15:03 16:29 18:07 18:55 20:57

#10 3,300 km 0:50 2:00 1:53 1:24 1:15 2:04 0:54 1:03 1:46 1:54 1:26 1:38 0:48 2:02
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
22:54 24:21 24:55 0.00 29:13 30:32 31:16 31:27
1:57 1:27 0:34 4:18 1:19 0:44 0:11

28 60 Nevena Peurača 31:56 1(60) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(39) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
1 Novi Sad 0:43 2:17 4:56 6:11 7:38 9:33 10:26 11:38 13:36 15:08 16:48 18:29 19:17 21:13

#27 3,400 km 0:43 1:34 2:39 1:15 1:27 1:55 0:53 1:12 1:58 1:32 1:40 1:41 0:48 1:56
15(78) 16(56) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
23:26 24:56 25:30 0.00 30:14 31:07 31:44 31:56
2:13 1:30 0:34 4:44 0:53 0:37 0:12

29 49 Srđan Marković 32:47 1(64) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Pobeda 2:16 3:48 5:11 6:19 7:40 9:21 10:53 12:37 14:28 15:28 16:56 20:25 21:13 23:18

#15 3,400 km 2:16 1:32 1:23 1:08 1:21 1:41 1:32 1:44 1:51 1:00 1:28 3:29 0:48 2:05
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish *59
24:47 26:05 27:14 0.00 30:49 32:16 32:36 32:47 0:54
1:29 1:18 1:09 3:35 1:27 0:20 0:11

30 56 Jovana Talijan 33:19 1(64) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
2 Jasenica 1:44 3:19 5:14 6:32 8:03 9:59 11:38 13:09 14:42 16:13 17:51 19:33 20:30 22:47

#15 3,400 km 1:44 1:35 1:55 1:18 1:31 1:56 1:39 1:31 1:33 1:31 1:38 1:42 0:57 2:17
15(78) 16(57) 17(70) 18(72) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish
24:02 25:49 27:12 0.00 31:12 32:53 33:10 33:19
1:15 1:47 1:23 4:00 1:41 0:17 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniorke-ri  (61) (cont.)

1 64 Darko Grahovac 7:38 1(59) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(47) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(75) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Novi Sad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#9 3,200 km
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(74) 19(62) 20(69) 21(100) Finish

0:21 1:22 2:09 3:36 5:32 7:06 7:27 7:38
0:21 1:01 0:47 1:27 1:56 1:34 0:21 0:11

31 63 Dalibor Stanišić 33:48 1(64) 2(71) 3(35) 4(76) 5(40) 6(31) 7(33) 8(36) 9(73) 10(42) 11(44) 12(46) 13(48) 14(54)
2 Novi Sad 4:03 5:55 7:43 9:19 11:38 12:21 13:04 14:05 16:07 17:07 18:27 19:59 20:49 22:37

#3 3,100 km 4:03 1:52 1:48 1:36 2:19 0:43 0:43 1:01 2:02 1:00 1:20 1:32 0:50 1:48
15(78) 16(65) 17(70) 18(61) 19(62) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
24:26 25:28 26:20 27:47 29:00 32:49 33:35 33:48
1:49 1:02 0:52 1:27 1:13 3:49 0:46 0:13

32 55 Nataša Petrović 36:11 1(60) 2(71) 3(52) 4(76) 5(45) 6(31) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(42) 11(43) 12(46) 13(48) 14(50)
3 Magic Map 1:10 3:04 4:57 6:21 7:50 9:58 11:28 13:32 16:45 18:00 19:47 21:24 23:01 25:04

